

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C. No.900 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2	22-04-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Office is directed to list the Review I.A.No.1 of 2026 in W.P.No.4720 of 2023 along with this Contempt Case on the next date of hearing. List the case on 28.04.2026. _____ TRR, J siva	