

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **C.C.No.900 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	29.06.2026	<u>TRR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that even after filing of the present contempt case, the matter underwent several adjournments but the respondents have not complied with the orders of this Court. Hence, all the respondents are directed to appear before this Court on 06.07.2026, at any cost. Post on 06.07.2026. <u>TRR,J</u> SJ	

--	--	--	--