

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No. C.C. No.900 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl. No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | <b>OFFICE NOTE</b> |
|----------------|-------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|
| 8              | 15-07-2026  | <p><b><u>TRR, J</u></b></p> <p>1<sup>st</sup> and 2<sup>nd</sup> respondents appeared virtually and 3<sup>rd</sup> respondent appeared physically before this Court. Their presence is dispensed for the present.</p> <p>List the case on 22.07.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>TRR, J</b></p> <p>siva</p> |                    |